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Girls Summer Uniform

DRESS:
PULLOVER:
COLLEGE JACKET:
SOCKS:
SCRUNCHY:
HEADBAND:

SHOES:

‘ ST. ANDREWS PRIMARY UNIFORM PRICE LIST

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN

NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST
NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING
SKY BLUE TURN UP

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING DRESS

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING DRESS

BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE

Girls Winter Uniform

TUNIC:

BLOUSE:
PULLOVER:
COLLEGE JACKET:
TIGHTS:

SOCKS:

TIE:

SCRUNCHY:
HEADBAND:
SHOES:

$53.00
$56.00
$65.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

N/A

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN

LEMON PETER PAN LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE

NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST
NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING
NAVY - COTTON/LYCRA

NAVY TURN UP

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC

EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC

BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE

Boys Summer Uniform
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SHIRT:

SHORTS:
PULLOVER:
COLLEGE JACKET:
SOCKS:

SHOES:

$53.00
$28.00
$56.00
$65.00
$15.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

SCHOOL BLUE CREST

GREY ELASTIC WAIST

NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST
NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING
GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES

BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE

Boys Winter Uniform
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SHIRT:
TROUSERS:
PULLOVER:
COLLEGE JACKET:
SOCKS:

TIE:

SHOES:

Sports Uniform
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ACCESSORIE ALL YEAR ROUND

SHORT SLEEVE POLO TOP:
LONG SLEEVE POLO TOP:

SHORTS:
JACKET:
TRACKPANT:
SOCKS:

SHOES:

N/A

$25.00
$25.00
$56.00
$65.00
$7.00
N/A

SCHOOL BLUE LONG SLEEVE WITH CREST
GREY DRESS TROUSER WITH ELASTIC BACK
NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST
NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING
GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES
PRE TIED WITH VELCRO CLOSURE ROYAL

BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE

$30.00
$40.00
$56.00
$65.00
$7.00

$17.00
N/A

GOLD/ ROYAL COOL DRY WITH SCHOOL CREST

GOLD/ ROYAL COOL DRY WITH SCHOOL CREST

ROYAL /GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE

ROYAL / GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE WITH SCHOOL CREST
ROYAL / GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE

WHITE SPORT STYLE

WHITE SPORT SHOES

o3
o3
%
o3
o3
o3
)

0.0

COLLEGE BACK PACK:

LIBRARY// EXCURSION BAG:

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$4.00
N/A

COMPARTMENT/HEAVY DUTY WITH SCHOOL CREST
NAVY PULL STRING WITH CREST

BUCKET HAT WITH LICE REPPELLENT POUCH:

LICE OFF REPELLANT KIT:

LEGIONNAIRE HAT:
ART SMOCK:
RAIN COAT:

(NOTE: ALL PRICES QUOTED ABOVE ARE FOR ALL SIZES AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS)

DESIGNED TO FIT SCHOOL BUCKET HAT

NAVY NYLON SHELL WITH VELCRO BACK CLOSURE
DAY/NIGHT - AVAILABLE IN YELLOW OR NAVY WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

$40.00
$10.00
$15.00
$6.00

$12.00
$15.00
$25.00



