

ST. ANDREWS PRIMARY UNIFORM PRICE LIST



Girls Summer Uniform

*	DRESS:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN	\$53.00
*	PULLOVER:	NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$56.00
*	COLLEGE JACKET:	NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING	\$65.00
*	SOCKS:	SKY BLUE TURN UP	\$4.00
**	SCRUNCHY:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING DRESS	\$5.00
**	HEADBAND:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING DRESS	\$5.00
*	SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE	N/A
Girl	s Winter Uniform		
		EVALUEIVE PADDIC 0 DECICN	¢52.00
*	TUNIC:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN	\$53.00
*	BLOUSE:	LEMON PETER PAN LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE	\$28.00
*	PULLOVER:	NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$56.00
*	COLLEGE JACKET:	NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING	\$65.00
*	TIGHTS:	NAVY - COTTON/LYCRA	\$15.00
*	SOCKS:	NAVY TURN UP	\$4.00
*	TIE:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC	\$5.00
**	SCRUNCHY:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC	\$5.00
**	HEADBAND:	EXCLUSIVE FABRIC & DESIGN MATCHING TUNIC	\$5.00
*	SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE	N/A
Boy	s Summer Uniform		
*	SHIRT:	SCHOOL BLUE CREST	\$25.00
*	SHORTS:	GREY ELASTIC WAIST	\$25.00
**	PULLOVER:	NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$56.00
**	COLLEGE JACKET:	NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING	\$65.00
*	SOCKS:	GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES	\$7.00
*	SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE	N/A
Boy	s Winter Uniform		
*	SHIRT:	SCHOOL BLUE LONG SLEEVE WITH CREST	\$30.00
*	TROUSERS:	GREY DRESS TROUSER WITH ELASTIC BACK	\$40.00
*	PULLOVER:	NAVY WOOL /NYLON EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$56.00
*	COLLEGE JACKET:	NAVY NYLON COLLEGE BOMBER JACKET WITH FLEECY LINING	\$65.00
*	SOCKS:	GREY WITH ROYAL/GOLD STRIPES	\$7.00
*	TIE:	PRE TIED WITH VELCRO CLOSURE ROYAL	\$17.00
*	SHOES:	BLACK LEATHER LACE UP STYLE	N/A
Spo	rts Uniform		
*	SHORT SLEEVE POLO TOP:	GOLD/ ROYAL COOL DRY WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$30.00
*	LONG SLEEVE POLO TOP:	GOLD/ ROYAL COOL DRY WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$30.00
*	SHORTS:	ROYAL /GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE	\$30.00
*	JACKET:	ROYAL / GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$50.00
*	TRACKPANT:	ROYAL / GOLD STRIPE HEAVY WEIGHT PEACH SKIN MICROFIBRE	\$40.00
*	SOCKS:	WHITE SPORT STYLE	\$4.00
**	SHOES:	WHITE SPORT SHOES	N/A
ACC	ESSORIE ALL YEAR ROUND		
*	COLLEGE BACK PACK:	COMPARTMENT/HEAVY DUTY WITH SCHOOL CREST	\$40.00
**	LIBRARY// EXCURSION BAG:	NAVY PULL STRING WITH CREST	\$10.00
*	BUCKET HAT WITH LICE REP	PELLENT POUCH:	\$15.00
*	LICE OFF REPELLANT KIT:	DESIGNED TO FIT SCHOOL BUCKET HAT	\$6.00
*	LEGIONNAIRE HAT:		\$12.00
*	ART SMOCK:	NAVY NYLON SHELL WITH VELCRO BACK CLOSURE	\$15.00
*	RAIN COAT:	DAY/NIGHT - AVAILABLE IN YELLOW OR NAVY WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE	\$25.00
	(NOTE: ALL PRICE	S QUOTED ABOVE ARE FOR ALL SIZES AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS)	